s Welcome to- Spotswood New Jersey

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

20001459-0

26. 4.

99 BRUNSWICK AVENUE

99 BRUNSWICK AVE
GOSWAMI, PARIKSHIT & YOGI
99 BRUNSWICK AVENUE
SPOTSWOOD, NJ 08884

Water/Sewer

Make a Payment View Current Bill Project Interest

Delinquent Charges:

Due Date
07/20/2024
07/20/2024

Billed
443.85

Balance
370.97

Water
Sewer

Due Date Billed Balance

Water 04/20/2024 73.30 0.00
Sewer 04/20/2024 129.00 0.00
Water 01/20/2024 89.90 0.00
Sewer 01/20/2024 137.20 0.00

10/20/2023 253.55 0.00

10/20/2023

Interest Total Due

Interest Total Due

Last Payment: 07/11/24

Status

Status

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 PAID

Reading
915700
861980

Reading
861980
861980
850850
792100
837800
792100

Read Date
03/20/2024
03/20/2024
12/22/2023
03/20/2023
09/20/2023
03/20/2023

Read Date
06/22/2024
03/20/2024

11130
13050
12593
32409

Return to Home



https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1224
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1224
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1224

